| 7 |

8
| Parts List T
@ ltem Part Number Part Name Qty | Description
1 |SN_00_FF_PO0O01 Upper strut v8 1 A
2 |SN 00 FF _P002 Screw M4X4 DIN7985 A2 2
G 3 |SN_00_FF_P004 Bottom plug v2 1
4 |SN_00_FF_P005 Spacer v1 1
5 |Q/S/XS04_FF _PAO03 |Axle center bus v5 1
6 |[SN_00 _FF_PO07 Front axle v4 1
7 |SN_00 FF _PO0O08 Washer M6 DIN7349 A2 1
8 |SN_00_FF_P009 Screw M 6X16 DIN912 A2 1 B
9 |[SN_00 FF _PO13 Brake plate v3 1
10 |SN_00_FF_PO0O17 Under strut v36 1
e 11 |Q/S/IXS04_FF_PA010 |Glide bushing v4 1 —
12 |[SN_00 _FF_PO019 Screw M8X16 DIN7991 A2 1
@ 13 |Q/SIXS04_FF_AA002 |Inner tube suspension v19 1
0 14 |Q/S/XS04_FF_PA006 |Piston v9 1 C
15 |Q/S/XS04_FF PA027 |Screw M6x45 DN 912 A2 1
@ 16 |[SN_00 FF _P021 Rubber spacer D=25 T=4 1
e 17 |SN_00_FF_P022 Rubber spacer D=20 T=3 1 -
18 |SN_00_FF_P023 Washer A8 DIN 125 A2 1
@ G 19 |SN_00 FF_P024 Nut M8 DIN 934 A 2 1
N 20 |SN_00 FF_P025 Nut M8 DIN439 A2 1 5
‘~ ‘ 21 |SN_00_FF_P026 Washer A8 DIN 9021 1
@ “-IVC'@(((“ a 22 |SN _00 FF _P003 Red spring 64mm 1
Q@(C - 23 |Q/S/XS04_FF PA008 |Cell-PU buffers 19X11X15 v3 1 -
e g Y 24 | Q/S/XS04_FF _PAO009 |Cell-PU buffers 19X15X12 v3 1
X (‘%( '® e 25 |SN_00_FF_P027 Screw M6X20 DIN 912 A2 1
C \\ ——— = 26 |SN_00_FF_P028 Screw M5X16DIN7991A2 4
~_ > E
_ %’\ w// 27 |SN_00_FF_P029 Cell-PU buffers 19X15X12 1
@ = RF 28 |SN_00_FF_P030 Screw M6X10 BNK 106 A2 1
@ / @ 29 [SN_00_FF_P031 Nut M6 DIN 439 A 2 1
Dot Technical reference Croatod by Approved by
@ @ Flaviu Cioloca 12.04.2021
Document type Document status
Parts List Titl Project Scale  |p
ltem Part Number Part Name Qty | Description Snoek 1:5
30 |SN_01_FF _PO15 Bottom plate new v7 1 VYT .
31 |Q/S/XS04_FF_PA012 |Protection hose v3 1 | SN_00 Front fork A Shm
8

2 |

3

| 7 |



	Sheets and Views
	SN_00 Front fork


